
Dr. Marjorie Conrad Art Song 
Competition Application Form 
(please print or type) 

Division (determined by singer’s academic standing)

Undergraduate Graduate 

Singer’s Name    

Voice Type    

Studio Teacher’s Name 

Pianist’s Name   

Studio Teacher’s Name 

Repertoire 
Composition Title Composer’s Full Name 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

All applications are due by February 17, 2023 
Applications due via email to: Professor Christopher Scholl at cscholl@bgsu.edu 

mailto:cscholl@bgsu.edu
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